F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
• High power 15-degree coil nailer for nails
and SCRAIL® up to 90mm (3 1/2“)
• Compatible with wire collated as well as
plastic sheet collated nails and SCRAIL®
• Fully pneumatic feeding and positioning system
• Switch trigger for single shot and contact actuation
• Depth control for precise countersinking
• Rubber comfort grip ensures a non-slip
handling and reduces vibrations and fatigue
• No-mar tip avoids marking of soft wood
NAIL TYPE
15° Wire Coil Nails, 15° CN-AG Plastic Sheet Coil Nails,
15° Wire Coil SCRAIL®, 15° CN-AG Plastic Sheet Coil SCRAIL®
Phillips®, Pozidriv® and Torx® are trademarks of their respective owners.
FASCO S.R.L. Italy
Via B. Buozzi 2
I - 40057 Cadriano di Granarolo (BO)
Tel. +39 051 / 60 181   |   Fax +39 051 / 766 325
fasco@fasco-tools.com   |   www.fasco-tools.com
TOOL TYPE
F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
NOISE VALUE
(EN 12549+A1 : 2008, EN ISO 4871 : 2009)
LWA,1s : 101.3 dB (A) - KWA,1s , 2.5
LpA,1s : 91.20 dB (A) - KpA,1s , 2.5
TOOL CHARACTERISTICS
Height Width Length Weight
387 mm 142 mm 369 mm 3.95 kg
15.24 inch 5.60 inch 14.53 inch 8.70 lbs
Pressure 5 - 8 bar  |  70 / 120 psi
Air consumption
per shot
2.63 l | 0.093 SCF
Performances at 90 psi / 6.2 bar (0.62 MPa)
Lubricant Aerospace Lubricants Tribolube 12
FASTENER DATA:
NAILS
WIRE PLASTIC
A)  Wire 2.5 - 3.8 mm | 0.099 - 0.150 inch 2.5 - 3.1 mm | 0.099 - 0.122 inch
Shank Smooth | Ring | Screw | Knurled
B)  Pitch 8.0 mm | 0.315 inch 7.5 mm | 0.295 inch
C)  Head 5.5 - 7.1 mm | 0.216 - 0.279 inch
L)  Length 45 - 90 mm | 1 3/4 - 3 1/2 inch
Magazine Capacity 200 - 300 nails
Nail Type 15° Wire Coil Nails, 15° CN-AG Plastic Sheet Coil Nails
ACTUATION & LOADING
Actuation
System*
Single Shot and
Contact Actuation
Loading* Coil
*see instruction manual
APPLICATIONS
garden furniture trusses
roof joists fencing
 rafters and joists pallets
decking boxes and crates
siding cable reels
VIBRATION VALUE
(UNI ISO/TS 8662-11)
4.5 m/s2
SCRAIL®
WIRE PLASTIC
A-B) Wire 2.8 - 3.8 mm | 0.113 - 0.150 inch 2.8 - 3.4 mm | 0.113 - 0.134 inch
Shank Fine | Coarse | Steel Thread
C)  Head Phillips®
Square
Pozi (Pozidriv®)
Torx®/Star
Versa
L)  Length 50 - 90 mm | 2 - 3 1/2 inch
Magazine Capacity 200 - 300 SCRAIL®
Scrail Type 15° Wire Coil SCRAIL®, 15° CN-AG Plastic Sheet Coil SCRAIL®
®
The Versatile Fastener
Pretty much everything you are now using a slow screw gun and high priced screws to do, can be ®ed down in the blink of an eye, with the new Star of your Tool Box - the ®.The uses of the ® are only limited by your imagination.
Ve
rs
io
n
02
/
17
 E
N
C
ha
ng
es
 a
nd
 e
rr
or
s
ex
ce
pt
ed
. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.